
小郡卓球大会（中学生の部）

平成２６年８月３０日

山口市小郡体育館

男子Ｓ予選リーグ→決勝トーナメント

布村　太一 谷本　悠希 田中　祥太郎

阿知須中 小郡中 華西中 2-1

1-1

小野　雄世 椿　宏二朗 河野　圭吾 3-1

小郡中 仁保中 鴻南中

高嶋　昭宏 荒瀬　綾太 藤井　光聖

鴻南中 華西中 阿知須中 2-2

川尻　祐太 下瀬　遼斗 田中　勇気 4-1

仁保中 鴻南中 小郡中

冨長　蓮 河村　天斗 陰　豊考

華西中 阿知須中 鴻南中 2-3

岩井　遼弥 坂田　篤郎 渡邉　理人

小郡中 鴻南中 西岐波中 3-2

住岡　凌雅 香川　修太朗 小林　海翔

鴻南中 阿知須中 西岐波中 2-4

柳　宏樹 執行　俊輔 米澤　和希

華西中 白石中 鴻南中 5-1

中西　佑 古屋　有規 東福　滉稀

阿知須中 仁保中 小郡中 2-5

篠原　竜駒 山本　悠貴 柳　遊太

鴻南中 小郡中 華西中 3-3

川上　強志 井上　昴星 田中　良樹

小郡中 阿知須中 鴻南中 2-6

椙田　航平 加藤　優介 松本　凌也

仁保中 華西中 小郡中

田中　雄己 山本　和輝 岩井　拓水 4-2

阿知須中 鴻南中 華西中 2-7

迫田　悠希 中島　健汰 松田　和幸

西岐波中 鴻南中 仁保中

中原　海斗 刀禰　一雪 小松　翔太 3-4

華西中 小郡中 白石中 1-2

田村　涼汰 吉川　信一朗 益田　尚明

鴻南中 阿知須中 小郡中 2-8

深山　大河 成定　遥佑 工藤　一帆 田村　優樹

小郡中 華西中 仁保中 鴻南中
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小郡卓球大会（中学生の部）

平成２６年８月３０日

山口市小郡体育館

女子Ｓ予選リーグ→決勝トーナメント
三輪あかね 松田優葉 栢　千里

白石中 小郡中 鴻南中 2-1

藤原妃美香 川野　裕夢 岡部　里佳

小郡中 鴻南中 仁保中 1-1

三吉　里加子 吉冨　　冴 木森春佳 3-1

鴻南中 仁保中 小郡中

浜谷　美里 藤田美咲 上田夢実

徳地中 小郡中 白石中 2-2

今澤夏帆 三好　里奈 吉永　幸

小郡中 仁保中 小郡中 4-1

石川　実瑠 斉藤美咲 加賀　瑞紀

仁保中 小郡中 鴻南中 2-3

毛利　瑠美 原　久留美 大田悠加

鴻南中 徳地中 小郡中 1-2

藤村美佑 貴船　美紅 須賀　仁美

小郡中 白石中 鴻南中 3-2

木本優希子 坂本夏希 谷村　彩

白石中 小郡中 鴻南中 1-3

大村可楠子 河村　奈恵 桶島ひかる

小郡中 鴻南中 小郡中 2-4

泉　咲穂 山下　　遥 吉山優香

鴻南中 仁保中 小郡中 5-1

森上ゆか 白井　唯莉 森脇彩乃

白石中 鴻南中 小郡中 2-5

山本　みらい 尾木　智子 河野真夢

鴻南中 仁保中 小郡中 1-4

髙木　胡桃 窪田真子 秋山　碧音

仁保中 小郡中 鴻南中 3-3

中本　実花 弘永愛望 梅田　万里亜

鴻南中 小郡中 仁保中 1-5

林真那 桃江李莉 田中　美乃里

白石中 小郡中 徳地中 2-6

松本真純 梅田　奈那 石原　和

小郡中 鴻南中 小郡中 4-2

石田　智裕 倉津潤子 田中優衣

鴻南中 小郡中 白石中 2-7

伊藤　扇吏 梅山真菜 鳴瀬　明日香

仁保中 小郡中 鴻南中 1-6

長﨑舞花 吉永　未侑 大藤有未

小郡中 鴻南中 小郡中 3-4

田中　碧 福原　二千華 井町彩花

徳地中 鴻南中 小郡中 1-7

領家歩花 有方　未来 蜂谷加奈子

小郡中 鴻南中 小郡中 2-8

柿内麻衣子 大久保咲季 田中　柊希 清水　里央

白石中 小郡中 鴻南中 小郡中
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男子A級トーナメント（１位）

2-1

1-1

3-1

2-2

4-1

2-3

3-2

2-4

5-1

2-5

3-3

2-6

4-2

2-7

3-4

1-2

2-8

松田　和幸

益田　尚明

川上　強志

中西　佑

山本　悠貴

加藤　優介

田中　雄己

小松　翔太

深山　大河

冨長　蓮

岩井　遼弥

香川　修太朗

執行　俊輔

布村　太一

小野　雄世

藤井　光聖

川尻　祐太

小郡中

阿知須中

仁保中

白石中

小郡中

阿知須中

小郡中

小郡中

華西中

華西中

小郡中

阿知須中

白石中

阿知須中

小郡中

阿知須中

仁保中

3 3組

4 4組

1 1組

2 2組

5 5組

6 6組

7組

8 8組

7

18組

15 15組

16 16組

17 17組

18

12 12組

11 11組

13 13組

9 9組

10 10組

14 14組

深山　大河 小郡中



男子B級トーナメント（２位）

2-1

1-1

3-1

2-2

4-1

2-3

3-2

2-4

5-1

2-5

3-3

2-6

4-2

2-7

3-4

1-2

2-8

迫田　悠希

田村　涼汰

東福　滉稀

椙田　航平

井上　昴星

成定　遥佑

河村　天斗

渡邉　理人

住岡　凌雅

柳　宏樹

谷本　悠希

椿　宏二朗

荒瀬　綾太

田中　勇気

刀禰　一雪

鴻南中

華西中

岩井　拓水

篠原　竜駒

仁保中

華西中

西岐波中

小郡中

華西中

小郡中

鴻南中

阿知須中

小郡中

阿知須中

西岐波中

鴻南中

小郡中

仁保中

華西中

1組

2 2組

3 3組

5組

6 6組

7 7組

1

5

4

10

14

8組

9 9組

8

10組

16 16組

4組

11 11組

12 12組

13 13組

14組

15 15組

17 17組

18 18組

谷本　悠希 小郡中



男子C級トーナメント（３，４位）

2-1

1-1

3-1

2-2

4-1

2-3

3-2

1-2

2-4

5-1

2-5

1-3 3-3

2-6

4-2

2-7

3-4

1-4

2-8

工藤　一帆

中島　健汰

吉川　信一朗

柳　遊太

松本　凌也

山本　和輝

中原　海斗

田村　優樹

古屋　有規

田中　良樹

陰　豊考

坂田　篤郎

小林　海翔

米澤　和希

田中　祥太郎

河野　圭吾

高嶋　昭宏

下瀬　遼斗

鴻南中

華西中

阿知須中

仁保中

華西中

鴻南中

小郡中

鴻南中

西岐波中

鴻南中

鴻南中

仁保中

鴻南中

鴻南中

鴻南中

鴻南中

華西中

鴻南中

12
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19
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4 4組

1 1組

2 2組

3 3組

15組

7

5

15

8

20

5組

6組

7組

8組

9組3位

10組

6

17組
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18組3位

9 18組4位

13 9組4位

11組
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13組
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16組

中原　海斗 華西中



女子A級トーナメント（１位）

2-1

1-1

3-1

2-2

4-1

2-3

1-2

3-2

1-3

2-4

5-1

2-5

1-4

3-3

1-5

2-6

4-2

2-7

1-6

3-4

1-7

2-8

弘永愛望

林真那

松本真純

原　久留美

貴船　美紅

木本優希子

河村　奈恵

泉　咲穂

森上ゆか

三輪あかね

川野　裕夢

木森春佳

上田夢実

石川　実瑠

5組

12組

田中優衣

6組

15組

16組

17組

18組

23組

1組

2組

3組

4組

柿内麻衣子

19組

20組

21組

22組

伊藤　扇吏

長﨑舞花

田中　碧

領家歩花

白石中

山本　みらい

窪田真子

7組

8組

9組

10組

11組

13組

14組

小郡中

仁保中

徳地中

白石中

今澤夏帆

白石中

鴻南中

小郡中

白石中

仁保中

小郡中

小郡中

白石中

徳地中

小郡中

鴻南中

鴻南中

白石中

白石中

鴻南中

小郡中

小郡中

白石中

17
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16

9
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三輪あかね 白石中



女子B級トーナメント（２位）

2-1

1-1

3-1

2-2

4-3

2-3

1-2

3-2

1-3

2-4

5-2

2-5

1-4

3-3

1-5

2-6

4-4

2-7

1-6

3-4

1-7

2-8

福原　二千華

有方　未来

大久保咲季

梅田　奈那

中本　実花

田中　美乃里

倉津潤子

鳴瀬　明日香

吉永　未侑

小郡中

鴻南中

鴻南中

鴻南中

鴻南中

鴻南中

徳地中

鴻南中

小郡中

小郡中

仁保中

鴻南中

仁保中

小郡中河野　真夢

髙木　胡桃

大村可楠子

山下　　遥

白井　唯莉

松田優葉 小郡中

小郡中

徳地中

仁保中

小郡中

藤原妃美香

三好　里奈

斉藤美咲

鴻南中

鴻南中

三吉　里加子 鴻南中

鴻南中須賀　仁美

浜谷　美里

毛利　瑠美

谷村　彩

6組

4組

5組

14組

15組

16組

17組

2組

3組

20組

21組

9組

10組

12組

1組

23組

18組

19組

7組

22組

11組

13組

8組
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8
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仁保中髙木　胡桃



女子C級トーナメント（３、４位）

2-1

1-1

3-1

1-2

2-2

401

2-3

1-3

3-2

1-4

2-4

5-1

2-5

1-5

3-3

1-6

2-6

4-2

2-7

1-7

3-4

1-8

2-8

小郡中

小郡中

小郡中

鴻南中

小郡中

小郡中

仁保中

小郡中

鴻南中

小郡中

小郡中

小郡中

小郡中

鴻南中

小郡中

小郡中

鴻南中

仁保中

小郡中

１９組 梅山真菜

２０組 大藤有未

23組３位 清水　里央

２１組 井町彩花

２２組 蜂谷加奈子

１３組

１４組 秋山　碧音

１５組 梅田　万里亜

１６組 桃江李莉

１７組

１８組 石田　智裕

７組 大田悠加

８組

９組 坂本夏希

１０組 桶島ひかる

１１組 吉山優香

１２組 森脇彩乃

２組 岡部　里佳

３組

４組 藤田美咲

23組４位

５組 吉永　幸

６組 加賀　瑞紀

１組 栢　千里
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小郡中藤田美咲


